
LOT 11 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

812-733, 905-970, DC 1144-1523, 

HOLSAPPLE JAMES RHOBA/HOLSAPPLE KAREN MARIE
280 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/31/2024 TP 0.53 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

211,702
6,397
35,000

253,099
145,856
107,243

HX HB 51,411
55,832

253,099
0

256,443

1525/1509 10/15/2024 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANSCOM NORA C

HOLSAPPLE JAMES RHO

1476/296 9/23/2022 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONRAD DAVID R

HANSCOM JOHN E

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2025HX Base Yr

280 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,201 126.7596 141.97 312,476 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1606

BAS 1,606 100 1,606 154,473

FEP 136 80 109 10,484

FEP 264 80 211 20,295

FGR 480 55 264 25,393

FOP 36 30 11 1,058

2,522 2,201 211,702

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S5 D4L4 W12 N9 W14 S35 E13 U2R2 E2 D2R2
E11 E20 N35 $
FGR=[ORIG=-20,35] S20 E24 N20 W24 $
FEP=[ORIG=-20,0] N12 W22 S12 E22 $
FEP=[ORIG=-20,0] W16 S9 E12 U4R4 N5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,35] S3 E8 N3 U2L2 W4 D2L2 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 861.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,292

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 9 12 108.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 270

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 900

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 430.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,935

6,397

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


